THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAPRIL 07, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON APR 07, 2014.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
03/24/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

14-10175

14-10171

14-10166

13-11126

14-10148

14-10192

14-10058

14-10180

Stacey L Spoonamore

Vicki Lynette Vance

Jason William Strack

Crystal Johnson Porter-Moore
(Cont. From 09/23/13, 10/07/13,
11/04/13, 12/02/13, 12/30/13,
01/27/14, 02/24/14 )

James Willie Mclnnis

James Lee Edwards
Julie Trull Edwards

Stephen Barclay Gorman
Jennifer Starr Gorman
(Cont. From 02/24/14)

Brian Stephen Lamar

J. Marshall Shelton

Samuel S. Spagnola

James K. Talcott

Steven K. Taylor

James L. Tennant

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-10158

14-10168

14-10150

14-10194

13-11609

14-10149

14-10199

14-10104

14-10177

14-10143

Robert Gayland Sampley

Louis Edward Brigante
Joan Frances Brigante

Juli Kaye Swaim

Chattie O'dell Gilley

Nicholas Bradley Mishoe
Catharine Goins Mishoe

Nga Van Pham
Thuy Nga Thi Lam

Aron Alonzo Edwards

David Holt Williams
Kristin Crosby Williams
(Cont. From 03/10/14 )

Dorothy Elaine Jones

James Edward Moore

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

John H. Boddie

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Jeffrey P. Farran

Ralph W. Gorrell

Kenneth M. Johnson

William E. Mathers

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

14-10198 Tamela P Scott
Franklin Dean Scott

11-10761 Susan Irma Breezee

(Cont. From 02/24/14)

14-10191 Patricia G. Hester

13-11667 Russell Lynn Alvis

(Cont. From 01/27/14, 02/24/14 )

14-10157 Mary Camille Sparks

14-10178 Andrew Gaunt

Renee Ravenel Gaunt

14-10201 James A Underhill

Sulayma Ortiz Underhill

14-10165 Cheryl Bowen Graves

Donald K. Speckhard

James L. Tennant

James L. Tennant

Joseph M. Wilson

Brett Smith Y auger

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
03/24/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
14-10193 Teresa Miles John H. Boddie
14-10169 Jennifer Joanne Reedy John H. Boddie
13-11455 Roslyn Jetta McNeill Phillip E. Bolton
11-11070 Nancy Clark Truitt Phillip E. Bolton
14-10146 Janice Rager Eads Jeffrey P. Farran
12-11200 Aurelia Donnita Wilson Johnson Jeffrey P. Farran
14-10172 Christopher Daniel Gregory PRO SE FF
14-10176 Hana Agam David Reid Huffman
14-10167 Charles Howard Causey Stephen D. Ling
Linda McClintock Causey
14-10182 Joyce Marie King John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAPRIL 07, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES

MAY BE HELD ON APR 07, 2014.
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01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

14-10144 Robert E Craig
Michelle W Craig
14-10088 Ronald T. Lashley Jr.
Rebecca Anne Lashley
(Cont. From 03/10/14)
14-10128 Dawn Cheek Stone
James Wesley Stone
14-10090 Anthony Delane Campbell
Cindy Michelle Campbell
(Cont. From 03/10/14 )
14-10151 Joseph Douglas Wease
Tammy Faulkner Wease
14-10161 Gary Stephen Durham
14-10145 Tommy Lee Reeder
14-10127 Wendi Bonney Martin

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Dirk W. Siegmund

Julie H. Stubblefield

Brett Smith Y auger

Brett Smith Y auger

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-11687

14-10102

13-11620

14-10137

14-10159

14-10107

14-10142

14-10121

14-10136

LC Crews
(Cont. From 02/10/14, 03/10/14 )

James Ronald Fraser
Teena Thigpen Fraser
(Cont. From 03/10/14 )

Lewis Alphonso Hampton

Lavern Lajannett Hampton
(Cont. From 01/13/14, 02/10/14,
03/10/14 )

Albert Lindsay Hicks Jr.
Barbara White Hicks

David Bruce Lamm
Carole DeGraw Lamm

LaKesha Renarda O'Neal
(Cont. From 03/10/14 )

Terry Leo Reynolds
Kelly Lowe Reynolds

Kelly Russo Wiatrolik
(Cont. From 03/10/14 )

Varanese Mashell Young

Phillip E.
Phillip E.
Phillip E.
Phillip E.
Phillip E.
Phillip E.
Phillip E.
Phillip E.
Phillip E.

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
03/24/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-10155 Robert Lee Tuttle Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Nona Markwell Tuttle
14-10163 Donna Jane Bartlett Mercedes Oglukian Chut
14-10031 Barbara Jackson Watkins Melissa McGill Davis

(Cont. From 02/24/14, 03/10/14 )
14-10094 Jimmy Ray Nelms Jr Edward David Dilone FF

(Cont. From 03/10/14)
14-10141 Timothy Del Jenkins Damon Terry Duncan
14-10138 Daniel Patrick Templeman Damon Terry Duncan
14-10160 Altron Miller Jeffrey P. Farran
14-10153 Robert Leroy Williams Jr. Jeffrey P. Farran
14-10077 Harrel Todd Griffin PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 03/10/14 )
14-10134 Chris (NMN) Stephens Daniel L. Hawkins

vy Stephens

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-10156

14-10162

13-11499

14-10113

14-10129

14-10147

14-10131

14-10135

14-10106

14-10154

Manning Henry Lilienthal Il

Theresa Dian Lilienthal

Jason Peter McL ean

Jacqueline Marie Brown

(Cont. From 12/30/13, 02/10/14,

02/24/14, 03/10/14 )

Dianna Leigh Lawrence
(Cont. From 03/10/14 )

Bryant Lamont Ledwell

Wayne Mark Merry

Joshua Dan Arvizu

Lemaine Fernell Campbell

Anthony Todd Clark
Christy Morphis Clark
(Cont. From 03/10/14 )

Darrell Wayne Moore
Kathy Ann Moore

David Reid Huffman

Aleta B. Kiser

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

William E. Mathers

PRO SE

Kristen Scott Nardone

Charles E. Neill

Charles E. Neill

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAPRIL 07, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON APR 07, 2014.

R
Page: 11
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
03/24/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
14-10152 Donnell Neal John T. Orcutt
Evelyn Neal
14-10126 Queen Yolanda Pryor John T. Orcutt FF
13-11692 Dena Jean Sopoci John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 02/10/14 )
13-11690 Sherri Laprad Whitney John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 02/10/14 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



