GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/24/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow			
14-10175	Stacey L Spoonamore	J. Marshall Shelton	
14-10171	Vicki Lynette Vance	Samuel S. Spagnola	
14-10166	Jason William Strack	James K. Talcott	
13-11126	Crystal Johnson Porter-Moore (Cont. From 09/23/13, 10/07/13, 11/04/13, 12/02/13, 12/30/13, 01/27/14, 02/24/14)	Steven K. Taylor	
14-10148	James Willie McInnis	James L. Tennant	
14-10192	James Lee Edwards Julie Trull Edwards	Ron A. Anderson	
14-10058	Stephen Barclay Gorman Jennifer Starr Gorman (Cont. From 02/24/14)	Ron A. Anderson	
14-10180	Brian Stephen Lamar	Ron A. Anderson	

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/24/2014

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-10158	Robert Gayland Sampley	Ron A. Anderson
14-10168	Louis Edward Brigante Joan Frances Brigante	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10150	Juli Kaye Swaim	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10194	Chattie O'dell Gilley	John H. Boddie
13-11609	Nicholas Bradley Mishoe Catharine Goins Mishoe	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10149	Nga Van Pham Thuy Nga Thi Lam	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10199	Aron Alonzo Edwards	Jeffrey P. Farran
14-10104	David Holt Williams Kristin Crosby Williams (Cont. From 03/10/14)	Ralph W. Gorrell
14-10177	Dorothy Elaine Jones	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-10143	James Edward Moore	William E. Mathers

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina

Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/24/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

IKUSTEE: Ger	aid 5. Schafer	
14-10198	Tamela P Scott Franklin Dean Scott	Donald K. Speckhard
11-10761	Susan Irma Breezee (Cont. From 02/24/14)	James L. Tennant
14-10191	Patricia G. Hester	James L. Tennant
13-11667	Russell Lynn Alvis (Cont. From 01/27/14, 02/24/14)	Joseph M. Wilson
14-10157	Mary Camille Sparks	Brett Smith Yauger
14-10178	Andrew Gaunt Renee Ravenel Gaunt	Ron A. Anderson
14-10201	James A Underhill Sulayma Ortiz Underhill	Ron A. Anderson
14-10165	Cheryl Bowen Graves	Tommy S. Blalock

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/24/2014

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-10193	Teresa Miles	John H. Boddie	
14-10169	Jennifer Joanne Reedy	John H. Boddie	
13-11455	Roslyn Jetta McNeill	Phillip E. Bolton	
11-11070	Nancy Clark Truitt	Phillip E. Bolton	
14-10146	Janice Rager Eads	Jeffrey P. Farran	
12-11200	Aurelia Donnita Wilson Johnson	Jeffrey P. Farran	
14-10172	Christopher Daniel Gregory	PRO SE	FF
14-10176	Hana Agam	David Reid Huffman	
14-10167	Charles Howard Causey Linda McClintock Causey	Stephen D. Ling	
14-10182	Joyce Marie King	John T. Orcutt	

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/24/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

===========

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler			
14-10144	Robert E Craig Michelle W Craig	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
14-10088	Ronald T. Lashley Jr. Rebecca Anne Lashley (Cont. From 03/10/14)	Dirk W. Siegmund	
14-10128	Dawn Cheek Stone James Wesley Stone	Julie H. Stubblefield	
14-10090	Anthony Delane Campbell Cindy Michelle Campbell (Cont. From 03/10/14)	Brett Smith Yauger	
14-10151	Joseph Douglas Wease Tammy Faulkner Wease	Brett Smith Yauger	
14-10161	Gary Stephen Durham	Ron A. Anderson	
14-10145	Tommy Lee Reeder	Ron A. Anderson	
14-10127	Wendi Bonney Martin	Tommy S. Blalock	

13-11687	LC Crews (Cont. From 02/10/14, 03/10/14)	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10102	James Ronald Fraser Teena Thigpen Fraser (Cont. From 03/10/14)	Phillip E. Bolton
13-11620	Lewis Alphonso Hampton Lavern Lajannett Hampton (Cont. From 01/13/14, 02/10/14, 03/10/14)	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10137	Albert Lindsay Hicks Jr. Barbara White Hicks	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10159	David Bruce Lamm Carole DeGraw Lamm	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10107	LaKesha Renarda O'Neal (Cont. From 03/10/14)	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10142	Terry Leo Reynolds Kelly Lowe Reynolds	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10121	Kelly Russo Wiatrolik (Cont. From 03/10/14)	Phillip E. Bolton
14-10136	Varanese Mashell Young	Phillip E. Bolton

	Samantha K. Brumbaugh	Robert Lee Tuttle Nona Markwell Tuttle	14-10155
	Mercedes Oglukian Chut	Donna Jane Bartlett	14-10163
	Melissa McGill Davis	Barbara Jackson Watkins (Cont. From 02/24/14, 03/10/14)	14-10031
FF	Edward David Dilone	Jimmy Ray Nelms Jr (Cont. From 03/10/14)	14-10094
	Damon Terry Duncan	Timothy Del Jenkins	14-10141
	Damon Terry Duncan	Daniel Patrick Templeman	14-10138
	Jeffrey P. Farran	Altron Miller	14-10160
	Jeffrey P. Farran	Robert Leroy Williams Jr.	14-10153
FF	PRO SE	Harrel Todd Griffin (Cont. From 03/10/14)	14-10077
	Daniel L. Hawkins	Chris (NMN) Stephens Ivy Stephens	14-10134

'R'

Page: 10

14-10156	Manning Henry Lilienthal III Theresa Dian Lilienthal	David Reid Huffman
14-10162	Jason Peter McLean	Aleta B. Kiser
13-11499	Jacqueline Marie Brown (Cont. From 12/30/13, 02/10/14, 02/24/14, 03/10/14)	Kenneth Love
14-10113	Dianna Leigh Lawrence (Cont. From 03/10/14)	Kenneth Love
14-10129	Bryant Lamont Ledwell	William E. Mathers
14-10147	Wayne Mark Merry	PRO SE
14-10131	Joshua Dan Arvizu	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-10135	Lemaine Fernell Campbell	Charles E. Neill
14-10106	Anthony Todd Clark Christy Morphis Clark (Cont. From 03/10/14)	Charles E. Neill
14-10154	Darrell Wayne Moore Kathy Ann Moore	John T. Orcutt

'R'

Page: 11

14-10152	Donnell Neal Evelyn Neal	John T. Orcutt	
14-10126	Queen Yolanda Pryor	John T. Orcutt	FF
13-11692	Dena Jean Sopoci (Cont. From 02/10/14)	John T. Orcutt	FF
13-11690	Sherri Laprad Whitney (Cont. From 02/10/14)	John T. Orcutt	